FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2017
Department: JUDICIARY X Curent Year Appropriations
Agency: PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS): 28-002-00-00000 Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Code: 101
Appropriations Aliotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
UACS ’ e . . ——
Particulars Authorized Adi enta . 1st Quarter 4th Quarter, 1st Quarter 4th Quarte| " p—
ljusted Allotments | wanara Adjusted Total . 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter " 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter N Unreleased Unobligated
Code Appropriation Adjustments Appropriations Received wal, Transfer To | Transfer From | © ) otments | S"9in@ March ending June 30 { ending Sept. 30 ending Dec Total ending March ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 ending Total Appropriation
Realign N " 3 Dec. 31 e
ment) -
10=6+(-)7- 15211412413+ 20=16+17+18+
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 8+9 11 12 13 14 14 16 17 18 19 19 21=(5-10) 22={10-15) |23] 24
1. CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATIONS
A, AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
General Administration and Support
Personnel Services 5,966,000.00] - 5,866,000.00 5,966,000.00 13,500.00 - 5,879,500.00] 3,110,508.60 321898440 | 2776916.80 9,106,408.80 | 1,.845,363.46 222735555 | 5,018,930.09 9,001,649.10 (13,500.00)] " -3,126.909.80
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 7,566.000.00) - 7,568,000.00 7,566,000.00 7,566,000.00] 1,296,500.00 1,363,200.68 | 1,058,440.00 3,718,149.68 | 1,296,500.00 1.363.209.68 |  1,031,568.75 3,691,278.43 - 3,847,850.32
Funding Requirements for the filling of Unified Positions 62.747.000.00 - 62,747,000.00 62,747,000.00 - 877,500.00 | 61,869,500.00] 9,600,000.00 | 12,610,000.00 | 8,500,000.00 30,710,000.00 |  9,600,000.00 | 12,610,000.00 |  8,500,000.00 30,710.000.00 877,500.00 31,159,500.00
Operations-
Personnel Services 28,161,000.00 - 28,161,000.00 28,161,000.00 864,000.00 - 20.025,000.00f 9,328,844.81 | 13,420,891.71 | 10,8617,677.58 33,367.414.11 | 8665038.72 | 11.786434.98 | 12.820,121.25 33,271,594.95 864,000.00)] (4.342,414.11),
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 5,026,000.00 5,026,000.00 5.026,000.00 5,026,000.00 382,573.89 34551614 | 2,142,520.84 2,870,610.87 381,374.28 343,836.69 | - 1,894,960.87 2,620,180.84
[Sub-Total Agency Specific Budget: P 403.488,000.00 § 7 H 00000 02,465 D00 ‘ BTT.50000 1. 87T, 3B, 25,085,555.23 1 T9,7T2.584A81 21, 788.276.46 } “ 28 330,838.90 }:1:20.265.589.98 79:383,703.32
Personnel Services 95,874,000.00 96,874,000.00 96,874,000.00 - - - - - - 20,110,402.18 | _ 26,623,790.53 | 26,339,051.34 - 73,073,244.05
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 12,562,000.00 12,592,000.00 12,692,000.00 - - - - - - 1,677,874.28 1,707,046.37 | 2,926,538.62 - 6,311,459.27
Il. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS
Retirement and Life insurance Premium
General Administration & Support
Personnel Services 505,000.00 505,000.00 505.000.00 505,000.00 401,863.17 121,831.37 372,795.35 895,489.90 401,863.17 121,831.37 372,795.36 895,489.90 - _(391,489.90)
Operations
Personnel Services 2,631,000.00 2,631,000.00 2,631,000.00 2631,000.00]  544,634.98 _896,667.83 638,248.82 2,081,551.63 544,634.98 840,505.78 696,630.98 2,081,771.74 - 549,448.37
Sub-Total Automatic Appropriations = 3,436.000.00 o 3,138,000.00 " 3,138.,000.00): " 37138,000.00¢ "+ 848, A5 4,020,499.20 1011,084.38 = 2,978,04 93849845 37,15 108542638 F1 o 107 297828164 & 157,85847}
|l SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund
Personnel Sefvices - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00]
Pension and Gratuity Fund/Retirement Benefit Fund
Personnel Services - - 1,944,366.00 807,735.00 920,351.67 12,193.06 1,740,279.73 807,735.00 920,351.67 12,183.06 1,740,279.73 - 204,086.27
ial P Fund =z = 5274,944,366.00, 80773500 . 820,351,687 1:42,183.08 i 4,740.279.73 80773500 820,353.87 32,183.08 i 1.740279.73 = 204,086.27
GRANDTOTAL 47 Hi412.802,000.00 v 442.602.000.00 ) 114;348,38600 1. 0] - 877.500.00 | 87750000} :114,548.368.00} < 25,472.660.45{ 32 890.452.60] 26 11879247 0.00].84:480,905.72]  23.542500.61] '30.213525.72] 130,347.200.381 . 0.00]: " B4,103,24450 2| s0assee028 ]
Personnel Services 100,010,000.00 - 100,010,000.00 } 101,954,366.00] - 877,500.00 | 67750000 | 101,954,366.00] 23,793586.56 | 31,190.726.98 | 22,917,831.63 - 77,902,145.17 | 21,864,635.33 | 28,506,479.35 | 27,420,670.74 - 77.791,785.42 (877.500.00)]  24.052,220.83
12,592,000.00 12,592,000.00 12.592,000.00] - - 12,592.000.00] 1.679,073.89 1.708.725.82 | 3,200.960.84 6,588,760.55 |  1,677.874.28 1,707.048.37 |  2,926,538.62 6.311,459.27 877,500.00
132:802.000.00-} i 114;5453:00' = | 877,500.00] 114.548.368.008: 25472 860.45 | 32,809,452.80 B4,480,905.72 | 23, S0U8% 90,213,525.72 | 30,347,209.38 84,103,244.63 =L

Certified Comect:

LILIANNE E. ULGAD!

O

Acting Chief Accountant

Acting [Chief, Budget Division

Approved by:

col




FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2017
Department: JUDICIARY Curent Year Appropriations
Agency: PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS): 29-002-00-00000 X Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Code: 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations - Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpald Obiigations
" UACS 4th an
Particulars Authorized ' ) Transter | Teanster | Adjusted Totat| 151 QU | or g guanter | 3rd Quarter | cuaner dstQuarer | o cuarter | 3rd Quarter | quarter Unreleased | Unobligated (15-20) = (2420)
Code Appropriation Adjustments Appropriations: Received m dn’l.n::':) Te From Allotments | =ding March ending June 30| ending Sept. 30| ending Total ending March ending June 30| ending Sept. 30] ending Total ppropriati
v 3 Dec, 31 3 Dec. 31 Dueand | Not Yet Due and
Demandable Demandable
10=6+(-}7- 15=(11+12+13+ 20=(16+17+18+
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 8+9 11 12 13 14 14) 16 17 18 19 19) 21=(5-10} 22=(10-15) 23 24
F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT
Personnel Services 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 2,836,955.04 2,835,955.04]  336,625.00 336,625.00 336,625.00 336,625,00 - 2,499,330.04)
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses - 0.00 - - - 0.00
Capital Qutlays - 0.00 - - - 0.00]
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONT. APPROPRIATIONS 2,835,955.04 - 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 336,625.00 336,625.00 336,625.00 0.00) 0.00] 0.00 336,625.00 000 ] 2499,330,04
Certified Comect: Centifiey r‘:w Approved by:
\}Mﬁ RUBY FSTEBAN-GARCIA %{W
Acting Chief Accountant Acting Rssistant Chief Financial Officer and Acting Thief FinanciarOfficer

Acting]Chief, Budget Divisiol





